Approvals/Listings:
EN 10311
CPR (EU)
No. 305/2011
BS EN 10311
CPR (UK)
2019 No. 465
See Victaulic Publication 10.01 for more details.

Trademarks
Victaulic® and VIC®-300 are registered trademarks of Victaulic Company.
Numbering System:
V - - -180 1 5 20
Pressure
Rating Body
Closure Coupling
Gasket Grade Bracket Accessories*
*Details required
Act.
In./mm
Size
Code
28
Type
00 - Bare
20 - Gear operator
21 - Gear operator with memory stop
22 - Gear operator with chain wheel
23 - Gear operator with AWWA square
 operating nut
24 - Gear operator with memory stop
 and chain wheel
29 - Non-std. gear operator*
9 - Special*
0 - No Bracket
2 - Standard
9 - Special*
5 - PPS Coated
 Iron
9 - Special*
3 - 300 psi (3)140
160
180
200
240
14/350
16/400
18/450
20/500
24/600
V 3 - Iron disc w/�uoro-
      elastomer Seat/
 Stainless Steel
 stems - "O"
7 - Iron disc w/Nitrile
 Seat/Stainless Steel
 stems - “T"
8 - Iron disc w/EPDM
 Seat/Stainless Steel
 stems - "E"
9 - Special*
20.06   3856 Rev G   Updated 07/2022      © 2022 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
victaulic.com 9